
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Benjamin Parsons - (1147338) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.54 481 H 01/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:11.66 459 H 01/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:12.09 450 H 12/11/16 Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ Hull KingstonHull 4

1:12.33 446 H 07/10/17 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet Ennerdale LC KingstonHull 3

1:14.58 407 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds KingstonHull 2

1:15.63 390 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

1:16.43 378 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:16.80 372 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:17.67 360 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:18.47 349 H 07/11/15 Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015 Hull  4

1:18.72 346 H 04/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

1:21.18 315 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

1:21.96 306 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull South Holder 3

1:23.43 290 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield South Holder 2

1:24.85 276 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull South Holder 3

1:25.60 269 H 07/09/14 Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series Hull South Holder 4

1:25.91 266 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley South Holder 3

1:27.03 256 H 22/06/14 South Holderness Spring Club Championships Preston South Holder 4

1:31.57 220  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley South Holder 3

1:33.63 205 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull South Holder 3

1:35.74 192 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield South Holder 3

1:35.75 192 H 08/09/13 Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs Ennerdale South Holder 4

1:41.75 160 H 11/05/13 South Holderness SC Club Championships South Holderness South Holder 4
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1:12.33 446 H 07/10/17 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet Ennerdale LC KingstonHull 3

1:10.54 481 H 01/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:11.66 459 H 01/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:12.09 450 H 12/11/16 Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ Hull KingstonHull 4

1:14.58 407 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds KingstonHull 2

1:17.67 360 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:16.43 378 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:15.63 390 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

1:18.47 349 H 07/11/15 Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015 Hull  4

1:16.80 372 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:18.72 346 H 04/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

1:21.18 315 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

1:21.96 306 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull South Holder 3

1:23.43 290 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield South Holder 2

1:25.60 269 H 07/09/14 Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series Hull South Holder 4

1:24.85 276 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull South Holder 3

1:25.91 266 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley South Holder 3

1:27.03 256 H 22/06/14 South Holderness Spring Club Championships Preston South Holder 4

1:31.57 220  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley South Holder 3

1:33.63 205 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull South Holder 3

1:35.75 192 H 08/09/13 Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs Ennerdale South Holder 4

1:35.74 192 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield South Holder 3

1:41.75 160 H 11/05/13 South Holderness SC Club Championships South Holderness South Holder 4
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